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

2011 MALIBU

Trades Welcome.
Stk#15T55B

Sale Price $13,750

FLORENCE MINI
STORAGE. 4099 Hwy
101 N. 541-997-8557. Call
for sizes & prices. Senior/
Military discounts. www.
florenceoregonstorage.
com.

440 4 APTS FOR
RENT/LEASE

2008
CHRYSLER 300

Trades Welcome.
Stk#15T64B

Sale Price $10,995

Permanent Sales postition
must be articulate, be well
groomed with outgoing
personality. Apply in person
1385 Bay St. 10-5:30 daily.

2007 DODGE
GRAND CARAVAN

Trades Welcome.
Stk#15U101

Sale Price $9,995

Nice, Clean, Safe Apts.
Starting at $610,
Includes: W, S, G, &
WID in each unit.

941-991-4200

450 4 HOUSES FOR
RENT/LEASE

$850/mo., + 1st, last, &
deposit. 2bdrm, 1ba, no
dishwasher, garage, or pets.
Country setting. We run
credit check.Ready March 1,
2016.541-902-1972.

Landscape Construction,
Yard Maintenance, & Nurs-
ery Sales. Full & part time
available. Must have clean
driving record. Apply at Lau-
rel Bay Gardens 88493 Hwy
101.

2005 MAZDA B3000
PICK-UP

Trades Welcome.
Stk#15U78A

Sale Price $10,500

2006 BUICK
Low Miles. Trades
Welcome. Stk#15U66A

Sale Price $9,995

You can never get
enough of what you
don’t need to make you

happy. —Eric Hoffer

%

action realty

~ COMMERCIAL

« $250 Large
Commercial Vacant
Lot. at Heceta Beach

Do not trouble your-
self much to get new
things, whether clothes
or friends...Sell your
clothes and keep your
thoughts.

J(}IINS'I'UN

2150 Hwy. 101. Florence

RN (541) 007-3475 [ - ISR
bk 1 '800'348'3475 * $450 Large furnished

Men are what their

mothers made them.
—Ralph Waldo
Emerson

office space in Old
Town. Reception
area, bathroom. off-
street parking. Dep:
$500

* $1,000 980sf

240 4 GARAGE

SALES

%%

Her dignity consists in

being unknown to the gi?;'_’;é?n commercial space. Off
world; her glory is in 4629 Heceta street parking. Hwy.

101 frontage, in-town.
Lease or M/M. Dep:
$1,100.

the esteem of her hus-
band; her pleasures in
the happiness of her

Everything goes including
kitchen sink. Furniture, &
dishes.Cash only.

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
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family. myflorencehome.vpweb.com
—Jean Rousseau 17th & Highway 101
- R 997-8277
Motherhood meant I
have written four few- REDUCE
er books, but I know
more about life. REUSE
—A. S. Byatt RECYCLE

450 4 HOUSES FOR
RENT/LEASE

850 4 VEHICLE &

VEHICLE/
A BOAT PROMO

BOAT PROMO

850 4 VEHICLE &
BOAT PROMO

$1160/mo., + deposit.
New home, 3bdrm, 2 full
baths near Siltcoos Lake
in a nice friendly neigh-
borhood, on Erhart rd.
New appliances include
side by side refrigerator,
super quiet dishwasher.
Microwave  oven/fan.
Stove w/self cleaning
oven. Vaulted ceilings.
Carpet.Walk in closet in
Master bedroom. Inside
utility w/washer & dryer
hook-ups. Furnace. Sky-
lights. Under cabinet
lighting in kitchen.Large
deck for entertaining.
Free community cable
system. Spring water.
Double car garage w/
auto opener. Lake access
to launch a small boat.
N/S. N/P. $25 ap. Fee.
Tuesday-Friday. Call or

text 541-915-1443.
Sat/Sun call 541-997-
9779.

480 4 ROOMMATES

$600/mo., 1st/last, House-
mate wanted, mature/
secure, 3bdrm, quiet, fur-
nished 2ba, hbo, I-net. 541-
999-8968 for appt.

560 4 COMM. FOR
RENT/LEASE

1100 sq. ft- lease space
available next to Coastal
Fitness. High Traffic area.
541-997-2713.

850 4 VEHICLE/
BOAT PROMO

2014 FORD FIESTA

Sedan S,
12,500 miles, auto,
like new.
$12,000 No trades
541-991-1181
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In Austria, Poland and
Switzerland, New Year’s
Eve is often referred to as
the Eve of Saint Sylvester.
According to legend, Saint
Sylvester (or, according to
Polish lore, Pope Sylvester)
slew an evil dragon.

2004 MONACO-LAKOTA

32ft. 5th Wheel, alum.

frame, NS, fiberglass
ext.-GC, oak cabs,

1987 GREGOR 12’ &
TRAILER

2004 24’ KOMFORT
Dual Batteries, solar pan-
els, ext. pin box & hitch

for SB PU, Tub/shower 6hp Johnson.

combo, queen, power Extras. beige-int, 2-slides,
roof vents, 4 burner gas n. Mint condition
stove, welded Alum. $1,500 queen, co on.
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